9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

ORAREND

2024/25. tanév oszi félévére

Gyogytornasz szakirany, Nappali tagozat

0. hét (2024. augusztus 26-30.)
Szerda

Csiitortok

Péntek

Beiratkozas
08:30-11:30
F5. terem

Természettudomanyi
propedeutika teszt
10:00-11:00
0.15 terem

Bevezetés a felsofoku
tanulmanyokba -
Szakirany bemutato
12:00-13:30
1.13 terem
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